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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

REVISED TIME TABLE  FOR SECOND YEAR MASTER OF 
SCIENCE IN CLINICAL NUTRITION & DIETETICS 

(M.Sc. CND), MAY 2016
2013 ADMISSION 

Examination Centre : SDE, University Office, Palayam 

Date & Time : 20th to 27th (10.00 am to 1.00 pm)
                             28th, 30th & 31th (9.00 am – 5.00 pm)

Practical Examination Centre :  CDC, Medical College, Trivandrum 

DAY DATE PAPER SUBJECT

Friday 20.05.2016 Paper IX Clinical Nutrition

Saturday 21.05.2016 Paper X Community Nutrition 

Monday 23.05.2016 Paper XI Therapeutic Nutrition 

Tuesday 24.05.2016 Paper XII Applied Nutrition

Wednesday 25.05.2016 Paper XIII Food Ecology & Food Preservation

Thursday 26.05.2016 Paper XIV Food Technology 

Friday 27.05.2016 Paper XV Advanced Nutrition

Saturday 28.05.2016

Paper XVI

Batch I – Project & Viva-Voce *

Monday 30.05.2016 Batch II – Project & Viva-Voce *

Tuesday 31.05.2016 Batch III - Project & Viva-Voce * 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 18.04.2016.

RS/NC2


